10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

PH43821180025278

PH43821180025319

PH43820170029847

PH43820170029844

PH43820170029382

PH438190180025258

PH43821180025310

PH438211800025241

PH43821180025043

PH43821180025552

PH43821180026702

PH43821180131718

PH43821180027121

PH43821180025263

PH43821180026797

PH43821180026749

PH43821180020877

PH43821180128626

PH43821180128354

PH43821180131740

PH43821180025505

PH43821180025366

PH43821180026830
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Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

Bhavya Narang
Sunaina
KAVITA DEVI
PRIYANKA
PARTH

PREETI SINGLA
LAKSHMI DEVI
MANISHA SHARMA
SIMRAN KAUR
SAHIL

KIRAN YADAV
SUDHANSHU
SHEKHAR
Abhilash
Gurpreet
MEENU
PURNIMA
HIMANSHI
Tanya Parashar
SURUCHI MAHENDRU
HIMANSHU
MUSKAN DEVI
AARTI

Niksh

9992982412

7027469919

8307953501

8607482439

9996855524

9050734569

9817407922

8168570420

7496801916

9306978962

8930108258

6396278688

7027844260

9671258661

9306618581

7496817814

9306132231

8295918625

9588500423

8278560008

9588529018

9466385066

9588371752

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

Vinay Narang

Rajesh Aggarwal

JAI PAL

RAJBIR

ANIL SIKKA

SANJAY SINGLA

GURDYAL SINGH

DAVINDER SHARMA

GURVINDER SINGH

RISHI PAL

VIKRAM SINGH

ANIRUDH KUMAR SHARMA

Jasmat singh

Shiv Charan

SOHAN LAL

SANJAY KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

Pardeep Kumar

ASHWANI KUMAR
MAHENDRU

NARESH KUMAR CHARAN

SUSHIL KUMAR

CHANDER BHAN

Satpal

25/12/2000

20/04/2001

14/11/1999

10/12/1999

27/02/2000

02/08/2000

25/10/2000

26/11/1999

19/09/2000

22/08/2001

09/10/1999

11/05/1999

15/11/2000

08/12/2000

29/08/1999

05/05/2001

01/02/2001

25/08/2001

05/12/1999

15/12/2000

04/12/2000

02/10/2000

21/08/1999

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

General

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

Backward
Class

General

General

Schedule
Caste

General

Backward
Class

General

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

81.92

78.44

77.58

76.94

71.28

75.67

75.47

74.92

69.78

68.86

71.31

70.44

65.19

69.83

69.75

68.83

68.14

68.06

67.75

67.56

67.28

66.94

66.81

10

10

86.92

83.44

82.58

81.94

81.28

80.67

80.47

79.92

79.78

78.86

76.31

75.44

75.19

74.83

74.75

73.83

73.14

73.06

72.75

72.56

72.28

71.94

71.81

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-I

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-I

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-I

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-I

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-I

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-I

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

PH43821180129206

PH43821180025958

PH43821180128620

PH43821180128342

PH43821180027116

PH43821180025100

PH43821180129209

PH43821180026462

PH43821180128333

PH43820170031848

PH43821170136510

PH43821180136725

PH43821180018333

PH438211800915917

PH43821180027134

PH43821180005046
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PG First Merit List Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar (Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-Financing-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

SHIKHA

SOURABH GONIA

SRITAMA PAUL

PRIYA

NITESH KUMAR

RANI BHARTI

SIMRAN NEHRA

ARUN KATAKWAL

Shalini

RENUKA

AMIT KUMAR

NAVDEEP

PAYAL DEVI

HAPPY

RINKU

Ritu

7082314489

8816081201

6397004410

8685085529

8307312310

8295268287

8307856592

9817844919

9050629370

9138167009

7015570217

8816848137

8708534301

9896093268

8607937737

8295677243

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

AMAR SINGH

RAM PARSHAD

SOMNATH PAUL

SUNIL KUMAR

GULJAR SINGH

RAMESH BHARTI

PIRTHI RAM

SOMPAL

Sameer Kumar

ASHOK KUMAR

JAI VEER

SUNIL KUMAR

JAGMAL SINGH

RAM PARKASH

RAJKISHAN

Jai Parkash

25/03/2001

20/05/2000

21/06/2000

25/01/2000

03/07/2001

25/12/2002

23/12/2000

10/12/2000

30/04/2001

28/08/1998

01/10/1996

08/11/1999

22/03/2000

18/12/2000

19/09/2001

31/12/1999

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

SC

SC

SC

SC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

66.78

66.75

66.75

66.53

65.69

69.17

69.03

61.5

69.67

68

61.67

61.64

66.31

64.44

58.89

58.65

71.78

71.75

71.75

71.53

70.69

69.17

69.03

66.5

69.67

68

66.67

66.64

66.31

64.44

63.89

58.65

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-I

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-I

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-I

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-I

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|

Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-
Financing-|
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