## Department of Higher Education, Haryana PG First Merit List Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar (Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-Financing-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	PH43821180025278	Bhavya Narang	9992982412	Vinay Narang	25/12/2000	FEMALE	General	AIOC	81.92	5	86.92	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
2	PH43821180025319	Sunaina	7027469919	Rajesh Aggarwal	20/04/2001	FEMALE	General	AIOC	78.44	5	83.44	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
3	PH43820170029847	KAVITA DEVI	8307953501	JAI PAL	14/11/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	77.58	5	82.58	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
4	PH43820170029844	PRIYANKA	8607482439	RAJBIR	10/12/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	76.94	5	81.94	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
5	PH43820170029382	PARTH	9996855524	ANIL SIKKA	27/02/2000	MALE	General	AIOC	71.28	10	81.28	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
6	PH438190180025258	PREETI SINGLA	9050734569	SANJAY SINGLA	02/08/2000	FEMALE	General	AIOC	75.67	5	80.67	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
7	PH43821180025310	LAKSHMI DEVI	9817407922	GURDYAL SINGH	25/10/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	75.47	5	80.47	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
8	PH438211800025241	MANISHA SHARMA	8168570420	DAVINDER SHARMA	26/11/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	74.92	5	79.92	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
9	PH43821180025043	SIMRAN KAUR	7496801916	GURVINDER SINGH	19/09/2000	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	69.78	10	79.78	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
10	PH43821180025552	SAHIL	9306978962	RISHI PAL	22/08/2001	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	68.86	10	78.86	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
11	PH43821180026702	KIRAN YADAV	8930108258	VIKRAM SINGH	09/10/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	71.31	5	76.31	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
12	PH43821180131718	SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR	6396278688	ANIRUDH KUMAR SHARMA	11/05/1999	MALE	General	HOGC	70.44	5	75.44	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
13	PH43821180027121	Abhilash	7027844260	Jasmat singh	15/11/2000	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	65.19	10	75.19	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
14	PH43821180025263	Gurpreet	9671258661	Shiv Charan	08/12/2000	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	69.83	5	74.83	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
15	PH43821180026797	MEENU	9306618581	SOHAN LAL	29/08/1999	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	69.75	5	74.75	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
16	PH43821180026749	PURNIMA	7496817814	SANJAY KUMAR	05/05/2001	FEMALE	General	HOGC	68.83	5	73.83	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
17	PH43821180020877	HIMANSHI	9306132231	ANIL KUMAR	01/02/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	68.14	5	73.14	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
18	PH43821180128626	Tanya Parashar	8295918625	Pardeep Kumar	25/08/2001	FEMALE	General	HOGC	68.06	5	73.06	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
19	PH43821180128354	SURUCHI MAHENDRU	9588500423	ASHWANI KUMAR MAHENDRU	05/12/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	67.75	5	72.75	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
20	PH43821180131740	HIMANSHU	8278560008	NARESH KUMAR CHARAN	15/12/2000	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	67.56	5	72.56	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
21	PH43821180025505	MUSKAN DEVI	9588529018	SUSHIL KUMAR	04/12/2000	FEMALE	General	HOGC	67.28	5	72.28	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
22	PH43821180025366	AARTI	9466385066	CHANDER BHAN	02/10/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	66.94	5	71.94	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
23	PH43821180026830	Niksh	9588371752	Satpal	21/08/1999	FEMALE	General	HOGC	66.81	5	71.81	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana PG First Merit List Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar (Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self-Financing-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	PH43821180129206	SHIKHA	7082314489	AMAR SINGH	25/03/2001	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	66.78	5	71.78	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
25	PH43821180025958	SOURABH GONIA	8816081201	RAM PARSHAD	20/05/2000	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	66.75	5	71.75	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
26	PH43821180128620	SRITAMA PAUL	6397004410	SOMNATH PAUL	21/06/2000	FEMALE	General	HOGC	66.75	5	71.75	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
27	PH43821180128342	PRIYA	8685085529	SUNIL KUMAR	25/01/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	66.53	5	71.53	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
28	PH43821180027116	NITESH KUMAR	8307312310	GULJAR SINGH	03/07/2001	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	65.69	5	70.69	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
29	PH43821180025100	RANI BHARTI	8295268287	RAMESH BHARTI	25/12/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	69.17	0	69.17	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
30	PH43821180129209	SIMRAN NEHRA	8307856592	PIRTHI RAM	23/12/2000	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	69.03	0	69.03	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
31	PH43821180026462	ARUN KATAKWAL	9817844919	SOMPAL	10/12/2000	MALE	Schedule Caste	SC	61.5	5	66.5	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
32	PH43821180128333	Shalini	9050629370	Sameer Kumar	30/04/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	69.67	0	69.67	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
33	PH43820170031848	RENUKA	9138167009	ASHOK KUMAR	28/08/1998	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	68	0	68	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
34	PH43821170136510	AMIT KUMAR	7015570217	JAI VEER	01/10/1996	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	61.67	5	66.67	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
35	PH43821180136725	NAVDEEP	8816848137	SUNIL KUMAR	08/11/1999	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	61.64	5	66.64	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
36	PH43821180018333	PAYAL DEVI	8708534301	JAGMAL SINGH	22/03/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	66.31	0	66.31	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
37	PH438211800915917	HAPPY	9896093268	RAM PARKASH	18/12/2000	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	64.44	0	64.44	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
38	PH43821180027134	RINKU	8607937737	RAJKISHAN	19/09/2001	MALE	Backward Class	BCA	58.89	5	63.89	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I
39	PH43821180005046	Ritu	8295677243	Jai Parkash	31/12/1999	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	58.65	0	58.65	Master of Commerce (M.Com)-Self- Financing-I